
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryon Raymond Lansing Lions 163.8 260.0 10

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 250.0 8

3 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 161.0 200.0 6

4 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 162.0 195.0 4

5 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 165.0 195.0 2

6 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.0 190.0 1

7 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs High School 165.0 190.0 0

8 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 157.0 185.0 0

9 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 159.0 175.0 0

10 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 170.0 0

11 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 170.0 0

12 CADE  KRAMER Basehor Linwood 158.6 115.0 0

13 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 163.8 105.0 0

14 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryon Raymond Lansing Lions 163.8 365.0 10

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 360.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 162.0 355.0 6

4 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 161.0 325.0 4

5 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.0 300.0 2

6 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 165.0 285.0 0

7 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs High School 165.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 159.0 275.0 0

9 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 157.0 265.0 0

10 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 260.0 0

11 CADE  KRAMER Basehor Linwood 158.6 225.0 0

12 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 210.0 0

13 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 163.8 205.0 0

14 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 162.0 260.0 10

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 230.0 0

3 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 165.0 230.0 0

4 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 157.0 220.0 4

5 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.0 220.0 0

6 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 159.0 215.0 0

7 Bryon Raymond Lansing Lions 163.8 215.0 2

8 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 161.0 195.0 1

9 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 195.0 0

10 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 185.0 0

11 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs High School 165.0 175.0 0

12 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 163.8 145.0 0

13 CADE  KRAMER Basehor Linwood 158.6 0 0

14 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryon Raymond Lansing Lions 163.8 840.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 840.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 162.0 810.0 6

4 Jackson Stevens Tonganoxie 161.0 720.0 4

5 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 164.0 710.0 2

6 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 165.0 710.0 1

7 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 157.0 670.0 0

8 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 159.0 665.0 0

9 Ethan Davila Bonner Springs High School 165.0 650.0 0

10 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 625.0 0

11 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 565.0 0

12 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 163.8 455.0 0

13 CADE  KRAMER Basehor Linwood 158.6 340.0 0

14 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 0 0


